FOOD PROCESSING
MACHINES

Product Name :
Absorption Minifridge

Description :

Absorption Minifridge

Technical Specification :

Rated Power(w) Temperature(°C)

65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W
65W

0-8 Solid Door
8-12 Glass door
0-8 Solid Door
8-12 Glass door
0-8 Solid door
8-12 Glass door
0-8 Solid door
8-12 glass door

Email : info@reliefaidsuppliers.com

Product Code :
FOOD-REF114003

FOOD PROCESSING
MACHINES

Foodprocessing Machines

Website: www.foodprocessing-machines.com
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